
CUJFC Pitch Bookings as of 20 March 2023

CUJFC Pitch
Bookings
2022-23

5v5 7v7 9v9 11v11 CUJFC Pitch
Bookings
2022-23

Hazell Close Hazell Close Hazell Close Hazell Close Strode Hazell Close Strode Hazell Close Strode
Clevedon School, Coleridge or Other

5v5 A 5v5 B 7v7 A 7v7 B 7v7 9v9 9v9 11v11 11v11
Time Team Time Team Time Team Time Team Time Team Time Team Time Team Time Team Time Team Time Team Pitch

March 5v5 7v7 9v9 March

Saturday 25th March
10:00 U10 Colts/Jets 09:00 U10 Wolves/Cobras 09:30 U15 Colts 10:30 U13 Colts 10:30 U16 Juniors School pitch 2

Saturday 25th March
11:00 U10 Colts/Jets 10:00 U10 Wolves/Cobras 11:00 U14 Juniors

Sunday 26th March
10:30 U10 Vixens (C) 10:00 U11 Red Tigers (C)

Sunday 26th March

April 5v5 7v7 9v9 April

Saturday 1st April
10:30 U8s Lions/Tigers 10:30 U8s Lions/Tigers 09:00 U10 Wolves/Cobras 10:30 U11 Colts 10:30 U14 Juniors 10:30 U13 Colts

Saturday 1st April
10:00 U10 Wolves/Cobras

Sunday 2nd April Sunday 2nd April

Saturday 8th April Saturday 8th April

Sunday 9th April Sunday 9th April

Saturday 15th April
10:30 U10 Colts/Jets

Saturday 15th April

Sunday 16th April Sunday 16th April

Tues 18th April
18:00 U16 Colts

Tues 18th April

Saturday 22nd April
10:30 U8s Lions/Tigers 10:30 U8s Lions/Tigers 10:30 U14 Juniors

Saturday 22nd April

Sunday 23rd April
10:30 U10 Vixens

Sunday 23rd April

Saturday 29th April
10:30 U11 Colts 10:30 U14 Juniors

Saturday 29th April

Sunday 30th April Sunday 30th April


